

D

SLP(C)No. 9414 OF 2003  
ITEM No.57

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9414/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2002 in ITA 135/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, BELGAUM & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BIJAPUR DIST. CENTRAL COOP. BANK

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

With

SLP(C)No.11872/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.11873/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report) ,SLP(C)No.11874/2003, (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.12132/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.12194/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.12195/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report ),

SLP(C)No.12196/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.13209/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.13211/2003, ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

SLP(C)No.13212/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.13381/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report),SLP(C)No.13383/2003 ( with prayer for interim relief and office report ),

SLP(C)No.13416/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report),SLP(C)No.13636/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.13639/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

SLP(C)No.13992/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.14598/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.14599/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

SLP(C)No.18157/2003 (with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office report),SLP(C)No.18353/2003 (with office report),SLP(C)No.18355/2003 (with appln.for c/delay in filing SLP),

SLP(C)No.18356/2003 (with appln.for c/delay in filing SLP),SLP(C)No.9413/2003 ( With Appln(s) . for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.9415/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

,SLP(C)No.9416/2003 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date : 13/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.G. Venkatesh Rao,Adv.,

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kunur,Adv.,

Mr.Narayan N.Keswani,Adv.,

Mr.Ram Lal Roy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent for filing counter affidavit adjourned by four weeks. Meantime, petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Prem Parkash)

AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master