

a

SLP(C)... 3609 OF 2004

ITEM No.19 & 66

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 3609/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2003 in ITA 280/03
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

INCOME TAX OFFICER, BELLARY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TUNGABHADRA GRAMEEN BANK

Respondent (s)

I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

With SLP(C)...CC 3632/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3670/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3672/2004,
SLP(C)...CC 3673/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3689/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3721/2004,
SLP(C)...CC 3772/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3774/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3776/2004,
SLP(C)...CC 3800/2004,SLP(C)...CC 3863/2004

Date : 26/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,AG
Ms. Neera Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande,Adv.
Mr. Pratish Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. R.M. Mehta,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 9413/03 and other connected matters.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master