

L

SLP(C)No. 9185 OF 2004  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in S.L.P.(C) No.9185/2004

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX, HUBLI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

THE HUBLI URBAN CO-OP. BANK LTD.  
(Appln. for c/delay in filing process fee)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/08/2004 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.K.Dhawan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master